
 

 

 

 Weekly Agenda Grade 10A 

Week 16 Sunday, December 8, 2024 – Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian, 
  
Please note that Wednesday and Thursday are days off as per the school calendar. 
We are excited to inform you about our upcoming Parent-Teacher Conference (PTC) as follows: 
 

Sections Gate Location Date and Time: 

Boys Section 4 Ground Floor Tuesday, 10th of December, 6:00-9:00 PM 

Girls Section 2 Classrooms Tuesday, 10th of December, 6:00-9:00 PM 

  
We look forward to your participation as we work together to support your child's continued success. 
  
Regards, 
AIS Administration 
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Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Islamic Math  English PE ICT Support Physics 

Monday Business S.H English Biology Support Math  Physics 

Tuesday Physics Math  Biology Arabic English Support Islamic  

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

attribute – demarcate - 

democracy – hierarchy - 

fundamental 
 

Replication, DNA 

telomerase, telomere 
 

 
 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
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Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 

 : القرآن الكريم 

( حفظ  18إلى آية  -  16سورة الإنسان ) من آية   

 تسميع ما سبق من الآيات +

 

ا 
ً

 حفظ الآيات جيد

+ 

 يرجى إحضار المصحف

 ,, مع الشكر

2 Math  Chapter 3 Lesson 5: Zeros of Polynomial Functions 162-167  

3 English Introduction to End of Unit Essay Task 357-359  

4 PE Sports Activity   

5 ICT 
Chapter 2: Lesson 2 – Using Coordinates to navigate 

Activities 1-2-3-4-5 46-49  

6 Support English Support   

7 Physics 
Investigation 5 – Experience 1 – Magnetic Forces and 

Fields 
198  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Business Want Vs Needs (Presentation)   

2 S.H  1:الحرب العالمية الثانية جالدرس التاسع    

3 English End of Unit Essay: Drafting 357-359  

4 Biology Lesson 13.3: DNA Replication 424-425  

5 Support 
Volume 1 - Experience 3: Reactions in Aqueous 

Solution 

241 - 

243   
 

6 Math Chapter 3 Lesson 5: Zeros of Polynomial Functions 162-167 Workbook page 80 (4.5) 

7 Physics 
Investigation 5 – Experience 1 – Magnetic Forces and 

Fields   
199  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics 
Investigation 5 – Experience 1 – Magnetic Forces and 

Fields   
200 

Question 7 page 200 in 

the textbook 

2 Math  Chapter 3 Lesson 5: Zeros of Polynomial Functions 162-169 SAT Practice P.169 Q.29 

3 Biology Lesson 13.3: DNA Replication 425-426   
Do "Reading Check" page 

426   

4 Arabic  121 الكفاية القرائية  حل تدريبات  

5 English End of Unit Essay: Drafting 357-359  

6 Support Volume 1 - Experience 3: Reactions in Aqueous Solution   241-243  

7 Islamic  
 القرآن الكريم : 

30تابع سورة يوسف ) من آية  إلى آية   63 ( تلاوة    
 

ا
ً

 الاستذكار جيد

+ 

  يرجى إحضار المصحف

   ,, مع الشكر

 


